
$314,900

BILLINGS, MT, 59102
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

GOYER SUBD, S34, T01 N, R25 E, BLOCK 1, Lot 5 Incredible Find in
Northwest Billings! Super Cute 3 bed/2 bath home with oversized
garage and car port. You’ll love the family room that leads to a
large but secluded patio. A Beautiful fireplace highlights a cozy
living room; adjacent to a kitchen and dining […]

• 3 beds
• 2.00 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 2624 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 2624 sq ft Lot size: 8100 sq ft

Year built: 1946, Existing Zone: Suburban Neighborhood Residential

Baths Full: 2 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 33

Building Details
Basement Finish: 100% Sq Ft Basement: 868 sq ft

Color: White Number of Levels: 3

Garage Description: Attached,Carport Basement: Full Basement

Exterior material: Hardboard Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: 2 Story Tot Fireplaces: 1

Heating: Gas Forced Air Exterior Features: Covered Patio

Features: Additional Parking

Miscellaneous



Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347859

Possession:
Negotiable

Subdivision: Goyer Subd, Blk 1 Lot 5 Parcel Number:
A08031

List Office Name: Century 21 Hometown Brokers

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Will James High School: Senior High

Elementary School: Boulder

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $2,423

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347859

